Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

MAQUEDA
Codigo: 050012234
Fecha :27/05/2022
Modalidad : Medio Fondo Hora de Suelta:  07:00
Palomar mas cercano: 350027 Ordenada :  382892,90
Club Participantes : 5 Abscisa: 4436584,31
Palomas Encestada : 220 100 % =220 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 29
N° Pais Anilla O/Cl D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
1 21-133228 1/8 1 JUAN M.GUTIERREZ BLAZQUEZ DELTA 12:19:26 1 364140 1139,9562 1.000,00 0,0125
2 21-134390 1/10 1 TANDEM ANTONIO Y LUCIA ESPANOL 12:21:28 1 365235 1136,1520 996,66 0,0249
3 21-134397 2/10 1 TANDEM ANTONIO Y LUCIA ESPANOL 12:22:38 1 365235 1132,0436 993,05 0,0373
4 21-132145 1/1 1 JOSE A. MARTINEZ RAIGAL FUENSANTA 12:25:32 1 367721 1129,5955 990,91 0,0494
5 21-133514 2/8 1 JUAN M.GUTIERREZ BLAZQUEZ DELTA 12:27:52 1 364140 1110,6344 974,27 0,0624
6 21-134644 1/10 1 LUIS MIGUEL MORENO ESPANOL 12:27:52 1 354830 1082,2387 949,36 0,0769
7 21-133117 1/6 1 GREGORIO EXPOSITO DELTA 12:39:40 1 367533 1082,0402 949,19 0,0866
8 21-133906 1/6 1 LUIS ORTEGA TOMAS ESPANOL 12:33:01 1 354793 1065,3911 934,58 0,1025
9 21-133512 3/8 1 JUAN M.GUTIERREZ BLAZQUEZ DELTA 12:41:52 1 364140 1065,1521 934,37 0,1123
10 21-131660 1/7 1 JUAN A.VAZQUEZ GARCIA EUREKA 13:07:54 1 391581 1064,3680 933,69 0,1161
11 21-134695 2/10 1 LUIS MIGUEL MORENO ESPANOL 12:49:10 1 354830 1016,2196 891,45 0,1409
12 21-131166 1/4 1 MARIANO CASTELLANO MARTIN EUREKA 13:34:12 1 398342 1010,5074 886,44 0,1369
13 21-132886 1/3 1 JOSE MARIN CERVANTES FUENSANTA 13:19:43 1 366689 965,6911 847,09 0,1611
14 21-131454 1/3 1 ANTONIO LEGAZ NAVARRO EUREKA 13:55:53 1 400359 962,6714 844,44 0,1589
15 21-134183 1/6 1 SALVADOR RIVERA RUIPEREZ HMURCIA 13:19:55 1 360878 949,8873 833,26 0,1889
16 21-283156 3/10 1 TANDEM ANTONIO Y LUCIA ESPANOL 13:26:02 1 365235 946,1230 829,96 0,1991
17 21-134337 1/5 1 MJ.RAMBLA-EMILIO LOPEZ HMURCIA 13:13:38 1 353173 945,2395 829,18 0,2188
18 21-133535 1/5 1 JOSE P.MORENO ALARCON ESPANOL 13:26:57 1 365193 943,7731 827,90 0,2240
19 21-134263 1/4 1 JOSE A. PEREZ HERNANDEZ DELTA 13:33:22 1 370844 942,7438 826,99 0,2329
20 21-131459 2/3 1 ANTONIO LEGAZ NAVARRO EUREKA 14:06:05 1 400359 939,6261 824,23 0,2271
21 21-133199 4/8 1 JUAN M.GUTIERREZ BLAZQUEZ DELTA 13:27:46 1 364140 939,0699 823,77 0,2621
22 21-133720 2/6 1 LUIS ORTEGA TOMAS ESPANOL 13:17:56 1 354793 938,7714 823,51 0,2819
23 21-133946 2/5 1 JOSE P.MORENO ALARCON ESPANOL 13:29:35 1 365193 937,3938 822,30 0,2863
24 21-133369 1/3 1 ANTONIO RUBIO NICOLAS DELTA 13:31:08 1 363880 930,3221 816,10 0,2998
25 21-133384 2/6 1 GREGORIO EXPOSITO DELTA 13:35:50 1 367533 928,5044 814,50 0,3092
26 21-200262 1/6 1 TANDEM CAYUELAS - MARCO HMURCIA 13:31:07 1 359960 920,3392 807,31 0,3283
27 21-134194 2/6 1 SALVADOR RIVERA RUIPEREZ HMURCIA 13:33:14 1 360878 917,7198 805,04 0,3401
28 21-131515 1/7 1 ANTONIO PEREZ ORTIZ EUREKA 14:15:28 1 398862 915,9415 803,45 0,3191
29 21-131618 2/7 1 JUAN A.VAZQUEZ GARCIA EUREKA 14:10:39 1 391581 909,2790 797,64 0,3366
30 21-131319 1/6 1 PEDRO SANMARTIN EUREKA 14:28:42 1 404179 900,7778 790,18 0,3374
31 21-131317 2/6 1 PEDRO SANMARTIN EUREKA 14:29:06 1 404179 899,9755 789,48 0,3486
32 21-131998 1/6 1 JOAQUIN SALMERON ANDUGAR DELTA 13:44:14 1 363779 899,9233 789,40 0,3998
33 21-133247 1/4 1 JOSE PUJANTE NAVARRO DELTA 13:51:58 1 363641 882,6952 774,26 0,4125
34 21-134130  4/10 1 TANDEM ANTONIO Y LUCIA ESPANOL 13:58:38 1 365235 872,4461 765,33 0,4231
35 21-133268 2/4 1 JOSE PUJANTE NAVARRO DELTA 14:12:49 1 363641 840,1733 736,96 0,4375
36 21-131304 3/6 1 PEDRO SANMARTIN EUREKA 15:08:12 1 404179 827,8964 726,25 0,4049
37 21-134601 3/10 1 LUIS MIGUEL MORENO ESPANOL 14:13:52 1 354830 817,8319 717,42 0,4740
38 21-131152 2/4 1 MARIANO CASTELLANO MARTIN EUREKA 15:16:57 1 398342 801,5736 703,16 0,4336
39 21-200274 2/6 1 TANDEM CAYUELAS - MARCO HMURCIA 14:33:12 1 359960 794,2630 696,72 0,4925
40 21-133379 2/3 1 ANTONIO RUBIO NICOLAS DELTA 14:42:39 1 363880 786,5125 689,94 0,4997
41 21-134128 5/10 1 TANDEM ANTONIO Y LUCIA ESPANOL 14:58:12 1 365235 763,7704 669,99 0,5103
42 21-134203 3/6 1 GREGORIO EXPOSITO DELTA 15:04:55 1 367533 757,9302 664,87 0,5194
43 21-131143 4/10 1 LUIS MIGUEL MORENO ESPANOL 14:54:52 1 354830 747,2203 655,48 0,5508
44 21-134179 5/10 1 LUIS MIGUEL MORENO ESPANOL 15:03:32 1 354830 733,8274 643,73 0,5637
45 21-134321 1/4 1 J.P.YJ. J,ALCARAZREV HMURCIA 15:03:53 1 353200 729,9280 640,31 0,5791
46 21-131508 2/7 1 ANTONIO PEREZ ORTIZ EUREKA 16:18:22 1 398862 714,3371 626,61 0,5242
47 21-133759 3/6 1 LUIS ORTEGA TOMAS ESPANOL 15:32:08 1 354793 692,7747 607,72 0,6021
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N°

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Pais Anilla

21-134189
21-131490
21-133942
21-134495
21-134482
21-134553
21-134146
21-134331
21-133427
21-134300
21-134782
21-134410
21-131408
21-134125
21-131635
21-133370
21-133428
21-133205
21-131411
21-133955
21-134155
21-131612
21-134272
21-134423
21-133394
21-131432
21-133775
21-133208
21-134777
21-134654
21-133314
21-131643
21-134355
21-133272
21-131324
21-134611
21-133285
21-133954
21-134770
21-134747
21-134790
21-131613
21-134574
21-131313
21-131632
21-131435
21-131448
21-131496
21-131489
21-131507
21-134513
21-134478
21-132900
21-283164
21-131485
21-131309
21-131335
21-131336
21-133488
21-134573
21-283125
21-134187
21-133756
21-131174
21-131148
21-132872
21-133874

O/Cl1 D ZIf

3/6
3/7
3/5
2/5
2/4
3/6
6/10
3/4
2/6
7/10
/5
4/4
1/5
8/10
3/7
3/3
3/6
5/8
2/5
4/5
9/10
4/17
2/4
3/5
6/8
1/5
4/6
7/8
2/5
6/10
3/4
5/7
4/5
3/4
4/6
7/10
4/4
5/5
3/5
4/5
1/1
6/7
4/6
5/6
77
2/5
373
4/1
5/7
6/7
4/6
5/5
2/3
8/10
77
6/6
3/5
4/5
4/4
5/6
4/6
5/6
5/6
3/4
4/4
373
6/6
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Socio

SALVADOR RIVERA RUIPEREZ
ANTONIO PEREZ ORTIZ

JOSE P.MORENO ALARCON
MJ.RAMBLA-EMILIO LOPEZ
J.P.Y J.J, ALCARAZ REV
TANDEM CAYUELAS - MARCO
TANDEM ANTONIO Y LUCIA
J.P.Y J.J, ALCARAZ REV
JOAQUIN SALMERON ANDUGAR
TANDEM ANTONIO Y LUCIA
JACQUELINE BARRY

J.P.YJ.J, ALCARAZ REV
SERGIO HERNANDEZ CANAVATE
TANDEM ANTONIO Y LUCIA
JUAN A.VAZQUEZ GARCIA
ANTONIO RUBIO NICOLAS
JOAQUIN SALMERON ANDUGAR
JUAN M.GUTIERREZ BLAZQUEZ
SERGIO HERNANDEZ CANAVATE
JOSE P.MORENO ALARCON
TANDEM ANTONIO Y LUCIA
JUAN A.VAZQUEZ GARCIA

JOSE A. PEREZ HERNANDEZ
MJ.RAMBLA-EMILIO LOPEZ
JUAN M.GUTIERREZ BLAZQUEZ
JOSE ANDRES MOLERO RODRIG
LUIS ORTEGA TOMAS

JUAN M.GUTIERREZ BLAZQUEZ
JACQUELINE BARRY

LUIS MIGUEL MORENO

JOSE A. PEREZ HERNANDEZ
JUAN A.VAZQUEZ GARCIA
MJ.RAMBLA-EMILIO LOPEZ
JOSE PUJANTE NAVARRO
PEDRO SANMARTIN

LUIS MIGUEL MORENO

JOSE PUJANTE NAVARRO

JOSE P.MORENO ALARCON
JACQUELINE BARRY
JACQUELINE BARRY

MICHAEL BARRY

JUAN A.VAZQUEZ GARCIA
GREGORIO EXPOSITO

PEDRO SANMARTIN

JUAN A.VAZQUEZ GARCIA

JOSE ANDRES MOLERO RODRIG
ANTONIO LEGAZ NAVARRO
ANTONIO PEREZ ORTIZ
ANTONIO PEREZ ORTIZ
ANTONIO PEREZ ORTIZ
TANDEM CAYUELAS - MARCO
MIJ.RAMBLA-EMILIO LOPEZ
JOSE MARIN CERVANTES

LUIS MIGUEL MORENO
ANTONIO PEREZ ORTIZ

PEDRO SANMARTIN

JOSE ANDRES MOLERO RODRIG
JOSE ANDRES MOLERO RODRIG
JOSE A. PEREZ HERNANDEZ
GREGORIO EXPOSITO
SALVADOR RIVERA RUIPEREZ
SALVADOR RIVERA RUIPEREZ
LUIS ORTEGA TOMAS
MARIANO CASTELLANO MARTIN
MARIANO CASTELLANO MARTIN
JOSE MARIN CERVANTES

LUIS ORTEGA TOMAS

Club

HMURCIA
EUREKA
ESPANOL
HMURCIA
HMURCIA
HMURCIA
ESPANOL
HMURCIA
DELTA
ESPANOL
ESPANOL
HMURCIA
EUREKA
ESPANOL
EUREKA
DELTA
DELTA
DELTA
EUREKA
ESPANOL
ESPANOL
EUREKA
DELTA
HMURCIA
DELTA
EUREKA
ESPANOL
DELTA
ESPANOL
ESPANOL
DELTA
EUREKA
HMURCIA
DELTA
EUREKA
ESPANOL
DELTA
ESPANOL
ESPANOL
ESPANOL
ESPANOL
EUREKA
DELTA
EUREKA
EUREKA
EUREKA
EUREKA
EUREKA
EUREKA
EUREKA
HMURCIA
HMURCIA
FUENSANTA
ESPANOL
EUREKA
EUREKA
EUREKA
EUREKA
DELTA
DELTA
HMURCIA
HMURCIA
ESPANOL
EUREKA
EUREKA
FUENSANTA
ESPANOL
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Hora Dia

15:44:03
16:40:48
16:05:55
15:55:10
15:55:56
16:09:01
16:18:51
16:12:34
16:29:40
16:36:44
16:15:15
16:39:57
18:02:33
17:15:11
18:01:38
17:19:30
17:38:25
17:39:58
18:50:30
17:56:39
18:01:07
18:53:14
18:26:09
17:55:58
18:16:39
19:20:23
18:18:59
18:36:54
18:13:38
18:32:18
19:06:33
19:48:14
18:37:34
19:04:36
20:26:15
18:51:16
19:09:00
19:19:07
18:49:10
18:54:17
18:56:35
20:50:59
20:00:49
21:19:13
20:58:26
21:10:00
21:34:29
21:34:20
21:41:52
21:45:49
20:36:11
20:51:05
21:39:32
21:12:12
06:53:57
08:13:28
07:45:02
07:50:56
07:19:47
07:12:38
07:26:05
07:39:22
07:22:10
09:30:10
09:30:16
08:01:03
07:34:48

[N T N T NG T NG Y NG TR NG Y NG T NG T NG S NG YR NG YRR NG YR N Y G GGy GGy GGy G GGG GGG GGV GGG GGG G GGG GGG GV VG GG

Dist

360878
398862
365193
353173
353200
359960
365235
353200
363779
365235
350027
353200
398279
365235
391581
363880
363779
364140
398279
365193
365235
391581
370844
353173
364140
392295
354793
364140
350027
354830
370844
391581
353173
363641
404179
354830
363641
365193
350027
350027
350035
391581
367533
404179
391581
392295
400359
398862
398862
398862
359960
353173
366689
354830
398862
404179
392295
392295
370844
367533
360878
360878
354793
398342
398342
366689
354793

Veloc

688,6328
686,7459
668,9537
659,9309
659,0372
655,6449
653,5475
639,1989
638,5822
633,2823
630,3953
609,0180
601,1305
593,7011
591,8399
587,3769
569,8144
568,9984
560,5616
556,1456
552,4517
549,0223
540,4707
538,4008
538,1512
529,8539
522,5357
522,5140
519,6106
512,5379
510,4177
509,7162
506,2928
501,8507
501,3073
498,8706
498,8217
494,0939
493,5751
490,0394
488,4777
471,2261
470,7033
470,4041
467,0389
461,5235
457,8235
456,1899
452,2929
450,2760
441,0284
424,9550
416,9131
416,3694
404,1360
378,9889
377,9214
375,7855
366,1632
365,4742
354,1202
349,5638
349,4924
348,4549
348,4244
347,8858
345,1965

Puntos

604,08
602,41
586,82
578,90
578,12
575,13
573,30
560,72
560,16
555,53
552,99
534,24
527,27
520,81
519,17
515,26
499,84
499,13
491,69
487,86
484,62
481,61
474,11
472,29
472,08
464,79
458,38
458,36
455,81
449,61
447,75
447,13
444,13
440,21
439,75
437,62
437,55
433,43
432,97
429,87
428,50
413,37
412,91
412,65
409,69
404,85
401,60
400,17
396,75
394,98
386,87
372,78
365,71
365,24
377,45
352,27
351,85
349,74
341,43
340,94
330,07
325,56
325,84
322,60
322,57
323,58
321,58

Coef

0,6046
0,5584
0,6223
0,6564
0,6692
0,6693
0,6720
0,7078
0,6997
0,7094
0,7532
0,7593
0,6848
0,7592
0,7197
0,7870
0,7997
0,8114
0,7532
0,8339
0,8463
0,8009
0,8580
0,9138
0,8988
0,8458
0,9481
0,9362
0,9869
0,9864
0,9561
0,9170
1,0296
1,0125
0,9222
1,0632
1,0500
1,0580
1,1168
1,1298
1,1427
1,0331
1,1131
1,0234
1,0679
1,0776
1,0672
1,0826
1,0940
1,1054
1,2375
1,2742
1,2396
1,2938
1,1624
1,1584
1,2050
1,2166
1,2992
1,3233
1,3603
1,3729
1,4093
1,2666
1,2780
1,4007
1,4605
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N°
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Pais Anilla

21-134793
21-131198
21-131436
21-133197
21-134538
21-148751
21-134572
21-131405
21-133418
21-133449
21-283216
21-131734
21-134524
21-134191
21-131400
21-134394
21-133419
21-131190
21-131600

O/Cl1 D ZIf

5/5
12
5/5
8/8
5/6
1/1
6/6
3/5
4/6
5/6
4/5
9/10
6/6
6/6
5/5
10/10
6/6
2/2
10/10

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Socio

JACQUELINE BARRY

JUAN JOSE PEREZ GIMENEZ
JOSE ANDRES MOLERO RODRIG
JUAN M.GUTIERREZ BLAZQUEZ
TANDEM CAYUELAS - MARCO
KIARNO BARRY

GREGORIO EXPOSITO

SERGIO HERNANDEZ CANAVATE
JOAQUIN SALMERON ANDUGAR
JOAQUIN SALMERON ANDUGAR
SERGIO HERNANDEZ CANAVATE
LUIS MIGUEL MORENO

TANDEM CAYUELAS - MARCO
SALVADOR RIVERA RUIPEREZ
SERGIO HERNANDEZ CANAVATE
TANDEM ANTONIO Y LUCIA
JOAQUIN SALMERON ANDUGAR
JUAN JOSE PEREZ GIMENEZ

LUIS MIGUEL MORENO

Real Federacion Colombofila Espafiola

Club

ESPANOL
EUREKA
EUREKA
DELTA
HMURCIA
ESPANOL
DELTA
EUREKA
DELTA
DELTA
EUREKA
ESPANOL
HMURCIA
HMURCIA
EUREKA
ESPANOL
DELTA
EUREKA
ESPANOL
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07:23:12
09:46:43
09:41:14
08:19:13
08:18:33
07:57:03
09:08:48
11:13:52
09:33:07
09:40:32
11:42:07
09:34:02
09:53:20
10:37:22
14:05:21
13:34:59
16:00:15
18:45:41
21:18:39

BN NN NN RN RN NN N NN NN

Dist

350027
396830
392295
364140
359960
350034
367533
398279
363779
363779
398279
354830
359960
360878
398279
365235
363779
396830
354830

Veloc

344,4470
342,1784
339,8750
339,6142
335,9246
333,3498
327,6279
319,4239
317,4014
315,3606
312,3471
309,3458
308,6253
298,1559
280,8045
263,1408
237,2601
233,6103
191,6291

Puntos Coef

321,11
316,54
314,49
315,57
312,15
310,14
303,64
294,35
293,80
291,81
287,51
286,34
285,41
275,19
257,19
241,26
216,60
212,42
173,73

1,4934
1,3287
1,3557
1,4730
1,5027
1,5583
1,4965
1,3924
1,5369
1,5494
1,4266
1,6141
1,6037
1,6122
1,4722
1,6179
1,6369
1,5120
1,7038



